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In order to further enhance transparency in grievance redressal, the 
Investment Advisers hereby, disclose the details of investor 

complaints, as mentioned below, on a monthly basis.
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for the Month 
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A. COMPLAINTS DATA FOR THE MONTH

B. TREND OF MONTHLY DISPOSAL OF  
COMPLAINTS

Month: November 2021

Sr.  
No. 

Sr.  
No. 

1.

1.

3.

5.

7.

4.

6.

8.

2.

2.

3.

Directly  
from 
Investors 

April, 2021

June, 2021

August, 2021
 September, 2021

November, 2021

July, 2021

October, 2021

May, 2021

SEBI  
(SCORES) 

Grand Total

Grand Total

Other  
Sources (if 
any)

Received  
from

Month

Pending  
at the end  

of last  
month

Carried forward from 
Previous month 

 Received 

 Received 

Resolved* 

Resolved* Pending

Total 
Pending# 

Pending  
complaint  

s > 3 
 months 

Average  
Resolutio  
 n time^  
(in days)

^ Average Resolution time is the sum total of time taken to resolve each complaint in days, in the 
current month divided by total number of complaints resolved in the current month.
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C. TREND OF ANNUAL DISPOSAL OF COMPLAINTS

D. OTHER DETAILS 
 

Sr.  
No. 
1.

3.
2.

April, 2021

June, 2021
May, 2021

Grand Total

Year Carried forward from 
Previous Year 

 Received Resolved* Pending

*Inclusive of complaints of previous years resolved in the current year.  
#Inclusive of complaints pending as on the last day of the year. 

 Link/option to lodge complaint with Investor Adviser directly on website. 

Link to SCORES website. 

Link to download mobile app (SEBI SCORES). 

Reach out to us at: https://paisahealth.in/contact-us/ 
You may also contact us at: contact@paisahealth.in

https://scores.gov.in/ 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.ionicframework.sebi236330&hl=en_IN&gl=US 
 https://apps.apple.com/in/app/sebiscores/id1493257302
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